Updated 2013-11-10                                          1                                    EUP8A-1W350C-1  V1.02
EUP8A-1W350C-1
Features
 1 channel constant current output.
 1-10V Dimmer control.
 Drive capability: max 350mA.
 Wide range voltage input 100VAC-240VAC
 Max 8W power
Technical Parameters
Output Channel 1 Channel
Input Voltage 100-240 VAC
Input Frequency 50/60 Hz
Dimming mode 1-10V
Output Voltage DC 3~23V
Output Current/Each Channel 350mA
Output Power 8 W
Size 96.2mm*32mm*25.2mm
G.W.(g) 64g
Operating Temperature -20℃ - 50℃
Mechanical Size
Connection Diagram